
Bread +  Olives
Our own homemade bread with marinated olives and extra virgin olive oil.

Garlic Bread
Homemade dough, garlic, thyme, extra virgin olive oil and sea salt.

AntiPastA FOR SHARING 
Trealy Farm Welsh and Italian cured meats, pickles, homemade bread, 
balsamic vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.

Plate of Air Dried Ham OR FinocchionI Salami

TO START ⋆
£4.00

£4.50

£12.00

£6.00

PIZZA ⋆
Fresh dough made everyday. Flour milled in Gloucestershire, San Marzano
tomatoes from Italy, mozzarella made in the UK, and Italian cured meats.

Marinara
Tomatoes and fresh basil.

VEGANO
Tomatoes, Artichokes, Red Onions, Capers, Fresh Basil.

MargHERita
Tomatoes, Mozzarella and Fresh Basil.

Siciliana
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Capers, Olives, and Anchovies.

Pepperoni
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami and Italian Sausage.

ProsciUtto
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Prosciutto Ham, Rocket and Parmesan.

Zucchini
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Courgette, Pesto and Ricotta. 

Bianca
Cream, Mozzarella, Fontina, Mushrooms, Thyme and Rocket.

Funghi
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, and Ham. 

PICCANTE
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Spicy Salami, Jalepenos, Sun-dried Tomato

CalzoNe
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Ham, Artichoke and Black Olives. 

£7.50

£9.00

£10.50

£10.50

£11.00

£11.50

£10.50

£11.50

£10.50

£12.50

£12.50

Cooked fresh to order so will take 15 minutes.

Pomodoro
Oven roasted cherry tomatoes, garlic, bay leaves, basil, parmesan and 
extra virgin olive oil.

Bolognese
Slow cooked beef and pork ragu with red wine, herbs and parmesan.

AMATRICANA
Guanciale, red onion and chilli in a rich tomato sauce.

PASTA ⋆

£10.50

£11.50

£11.50

Side Salad
Mixed salad leaves homemade vinaigrette.

Mixed Salad
Mixed leaves, sun dried tomatoes, artichokes, olives, red onion and toasted 
pine nuts.

CapRese Salad
Tomatoes, mozzarella, basil, balsamic vinegar and extra virgin olive oil. 

Salad ⋆
£5.00

£8.00

£7.00

ICE CREAM
Selection of local, real dairy ice creams from a farmhouse dairy in Crymych.

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry
Raspberry Ripple

Affagato
Espresso shot over vanilla ice cream.

DESSERTS ⋆

Drinks ⋆

2 Scoops £3.50

£3.50

Tel: 01834 218380 ** www.topjoes.co.uk

• NARBERTH • 

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA

ORANGINA

COKE/DIET COKE

BEER Moretti / Budvar

COFFEE Cappuccino, Latte, Americano

ESPRESSO

please ask for a wine list

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.20

£2.20

£1.50

Please check our specials board
all OUR meals are AVAILABLE in half portions for kids
Some of our dishes contain allergens. Please consult staff and refer to allergens chart.


