TOPUCE'S NARRERTH

TEL: 01834 218380 ★ WWW.TOPJOES.CO.UK

TO START *	
BREAD + OLIVES Our own homemade bread with marinated olives and extra virgin olive oil.	£4.00
GARLIC BREAD Homemade dough, garlic, thyme, extra virgin olive oil and sea salt.	£4.50
ANTIPASTA FOR SHARING Trealy Farm Welsh and Italian cured meats, pickles, homemade bread, balsamic vinegar and extra virgin olive oil.	£12.00
PLATE OF AIR DRIED HAM OR FINOCCHIONI SALAMI	£6.00

SALAD *	
SIDE SALAD Mixed salad leaves homemade vinaigrette.	£ 5.00
MIXED SALAD Mixed leaves, sun dried tomatoes, artichokes, olives, re pine nuts.	£8.00 d onion and toasted
CAPRESE SALADTomatoes, mozzarella, basil, balsamic vinegar and extra	£7.00 a virgin olive oil.

PLEASE CHECK OUR SPECIALS BOARD ALL OUR MEALS ARE AVAILABLE IN HALF PORTIONS FOR KIDS

Some of our dishes contain allergens. Please consult staff and refer to allergens chart.

PIZZA 🖈

Fresh dough made everyday. Flour milled in Gloucestershire, San Marzano tomatoes from Italy, mozzarella made in the UK, and Italian cured meats.

tomatoes from Italy, mozzařena made in the UK, and Italian cured meats.	
MARINARA Tomatoes and fresh basil.	£ 7.50
VEGANO Tomatoes, Artichokes, Red Onions, Capers, Fresh Basil.	£10.50
MARGHERITA Tomatoes, Mozzarella and Fresh Basil.	£9.00
SICILIANA Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Capers, Olives, and Anchovies.	£10.50
PEPPERONI Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami and Italian Sausage.	£11.00
PROSCIUTTO Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Prosciutto Ham, Rocket and Parmesan.	£11.50
ZUCCHINI Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Courgette, Pesto and Ricotta.	£10.50
BIANCA Cream, Mozzarella, Fontina, Mushrooms, Thyme and Rocket.	£11.50
FUNGHI Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, and Ham.	£10.50
PICCANTE Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Spicy Salami, Jalepenos, Sun-dried Tomato	£12.50
CALZONE	£12.50

Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Ham, Artichoke and Black Olives.

PASTA Cooked fresh to order so will take 15 minutes. POMODORO Oven roasted cherry tomatoes, garlic, bay leaves, basil, parmesan and extra virgin olive oil. BOLOGNESE Slow cooked beef and pork ragu with red wine, herbs and parmesan.

£11.50

AMATRICANA

Guanciale, red onion and chilli in a rich tomato sauce.

DESSERTS ★	•••••
ICE CREAM Selection of local, real dairy ice creams from a farml CHOCOLATE VANILLA STRAWBERRY RASPBERRY RIPPLE	house dairy in Crymych. 2 SCOOPS £3.50
AFFAGATO Espresso shot over vanilla ice cream.	£3.50

DRINKS * please ask for a wine list	
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	£3.00 ∶
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA	£2.50 ∶
ORANGINA	£2.50
COKE/DIET COKE	£2.50
BEER Moretti / Budvar	£3.20
COFFEE Cappuccino, Latte, Americano	£2.20
ESPRESSO	£1.50 ∶